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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Wilson Komen           M2529         1/18       15:55    5:02     1:05:50
2     Kyle Goklish           M2529         2/18       15:55    5:07     1:07:01
3     Daniel Cheruiyot       M3034         1/38       15:55    5:32     1:12:28
4     Timothy Parr           M2024         1/17       16:34    5:37     1:13:23
5     Ryan Emery             M2529         3/18       16:59    5:40     1:14:06
6     Joe Munoz              M2024         2/17       18:45    5:45     1:15:15
7     Dennis Hellebuyck      M1519         1/11       17:43    5:46     1:15:30
8     Mike Salkowski         M3034         2/38       18:23    5:48     1:15:58
9     Lucas Tyler            M              1/1       18:21    5:50     1:16:20
10    Andre Mcnulty          M3034         3/38       18:24    5:50     1:16:22
11    Chris Gryszan          M2024         3/17       18:29    5:52     1:16:43
12    Scott Bolin            M3034         4/38       18:55    5:55     1:17:28
13    Claus Bech             M3539         1/45       18:36    6:02     1:18:51
14    Ben Wilder             M3539         2/45       19:21    6:04     1:19:20
15    Alvina Begay           F2529         1/48       19:08    6:06     1:19:48
16    Michael Brown          M3034         5/38       19:12    6:09     1:20:32
17    Eric Rajala            M4044         1/67       19:08    6:12     1:21:12
18    Beth Ellickson         F3539         1/92       19:17    6:14     1:21:36
19    Armando Adame          M2024         4/17       19:22    6:18     1:22:29
20    Paul Thibodeau         M4044         2/67       20:26    6:26     1:24:08
21    Jerry Wagner           M4549         1/73       19:40    6:29     1:24:48
22    Jeff Mitchell          M4044         3/67       20:42    6:31     1:25:11
23    Steve Greenwell        M4044         4/67       20:36    6:31     1:25:13
24    Chris Li               M3034         6/38       20:01    6:32     1:25:31
25    Mike Caruso            M3034         7/38       21:35    6:32     1:25:32
26    Matt Novak             M3034         8/38       20:45    6:36     1:26:18
27    Krista Place           F3034         1/80       20:26    6:37     1:26:36
28    Peter Ziegler          M3539         3/45       20:40    6:38     1:26:49
29    Attila Boros           M2529         4/18       20:24    6:38     1:26:50
30    Kent Vincent           M4549         2/73       20:51    6:39     1:27:01
31    Jesse Abrams           M2024         5/17       21:12    6:39     1:27:02
32    Tobias Herr            M2024         6/17       21:04    6:40     1:27:15
33    Robert Beerkens        M4044         5/67       20:23    6:42     1:27:34
34    Zach Eshelman          M1519         2/11       20:38    6:43     1:27:54
35    Vince Chiaramonte      M4044         6/67       21:06    6:43     1:27:59
36    Pete Armbruster        M4549         3/73       21:52    6:45     1:28:24
37    James Mcdorman         M1519         3/11       20:34    6:46     1:28:36
38    Stephanie Wenneborg    F3034         2/80       21:07    6:47     1:28:41
39    Steve Benton           M3539         4/45       21:01    6:47     1:28:41
40    David Ingram           M4549         4/73       21:32    6:48     1:29:01
41    John Albini            M3034         9/38       20:49    6:49     1:29:12
42    Jeff Miller            M5054         1/62       21:41    6:49     1:29:16
43    John Miller            M3539         5/45       21:25    6:52     1:29:46
44    Rachel Martinez        F2529         2/48       21:56    6:53     1:30:10
45    Jessica Munson         F2529         3/48       21:20    6:54     1:30:19
46    Salvadore Taormina     M2529         5/18       20:41    6:54     1:30:20
47    Zetta Armbruster       F4044         1/86       21:52    6:57     1:30:53
48    Daren Sandbank         M4549         5/73       21:49    6:57     1:31:00
49    Lawrence Peterson      M4549         6/73       21:29    6:59     1:31:26
50    Timothy Leo            M4044         7/67       22:04    6:59     1:31:27
51    Thomas Taylor          M5054         2/62       22:15    6:59     1:31:29
52    John Norris            M5559         1/38       22:01    7:00     1:31:32
53    Blake Perrin           M1519         4/11       20:36    7:01     1:31:52
54    Lea Nibur              F3034         3/80       21:51    7:01     1:31:54
55    Bethany Chiaramonte    F3539         2/92       21:46    7:05     1:32:44
56    Mark Meece             M5054         3/62       22:24    7:05     1:32:46
57    Kenneth Slack          M5054         4/62       22:11    7:06     1:33:01
58    Brian Watson           M3034        10/38       22:20    7:07     1:33:09
59    Stuart Hancock         M5054         5/62       21:30    7:08     1:33:15
60    Enrique Guillen        M4549         7/73       23:55    7:08     1:33:23
61    Adam Weisman           M4044         8/67       22:06    7:10     1:33:43
62    Rebecca Taylor         F3034         4/80       22:02    7:11     1:34:02
63    Richard Chase          M5054         6/62       22:26    7:12     1:34:16
64    Christopher Muraco     M2024         7/17       22:29    7:13     1:34:25
65    Terrance Wagner        M4549         8/73       22:24    7:15     1:34:47
66    Will Conway            M3539         6/45       22:51    7:15     1:34:49
67    Liz Sponagle           F5054         1/44       22:01    7:16     1:35:01
68    John Mclean            M4549         9/73       22:11    7:19     1:35:45
69    Todd Hansberry         M3539         7/45       22:27    7:22     1:36:24
70    Mike Norman            M3539         8/45       22:59    7:24     1:36:45
71    Dan Unrast             M4044         9/67       23:47    7:25     1:37:00
72    Juan Welsh             M4044        10/67       23:19    7:26     1:37:16
73    Dale Aviza             F4549         1/74       23:34    7:27     1:37:27
74    John Dembinski         M4044        11/67       22:50    7:27     1:37:27
75    Swan Ahren             F4549         2/74       24:04    7:27     1:37:27
76    David Telles           M4549        10/73       23:34    7:28     1:37:42
77    Steve Hughes           M5054         7/62       22:48    7:29     1:37:53
78    Robert Maier           M5054         8/62       23:23    7:29     1:38:02
79    Arieh Shalhav          M4549        11/73       23:57    7:30     1:38:13
80    Ron Barbani            M4044        12/67       23:55    7:32     1:38:39
81    Michael Patterson      M2529         6/18       24:16    7:33     1:38:49
82    Heidi Simpson          F3034         5/80       23:14    7:34     1:39:02
83    Bob Newton             M4044        13/67       23:26    7:34     1:39:07
84    Victor Nemudrov        M5559         2/38       23:46    7:36     1:39:25
85    Doug Boykin            M4044        14/67       22:05    7:36     1:39:25
86    Lisa Tortorice         F2529         4/48       24:22    7:37     1:39:41
87    Scott Shipman          M4044        15/67       24:30    7:38     1:39:56
88    Richard Senti          M5559         3/38       24:21    7:38     1:39:58
89    Kathleen Kamieniecki   F4044         2/86       24:02    7:40     1:40:13
90    Marjanne Schnarr       F2529         5/48       24:18    7:40     1:40:16
91    Sharon Silvas          F3539         3/92       23:37    7:40     1:40:18
92    Michael Erickson       M4549        12/73       24:21    7:40     1:40:19
93    Jeff Barrier           M4549        13/73       23:57    7:40     1:40:24
94    Jerry Nairn            M4549        14/73       23:42    7:41     1:40:39
95    Kenny Raley            M4549        15/73       25:25    7:42     1:40:41
96    Ruth Mccoy             F2529         6/48       24:28    7:42     1:40:48
97    Jan Cook               M4044        16/67       23:58    7:43     1:40:56
98    Joseph Ciaramitaro     M5559         4/38       24:50    7:43     1:41:02
99    Tom Breit              M4549        16/73       24:41    7:44     1:41:08
100   David Sullivan         M3539         9/45       24:21    7:44     1:41:08
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101   Lisa Firestone         F3034         6/80       24:34    7:45     1:41:21
102   Perla Retana           F2024         1/15       22:26    7:46     1:41:39
103   Daniel Saale           M4549        17/73       24:23    7:46     1:41:39
104   Joy Wilcox             F2529         7/48       24:19    7:47     1:41:53
105   Jeffrey Halstead       M4044        17/67       25:16    7:48     1:42:04
106   Andrew Leboritz        M2024         8/17       24:23    7:49     1:42:12
107   Marty Brounstein       M4549        18/73       25:50    7:49     1:42:14
108   David Maynard          M1519         5/11       24:07    7:49     1:42:19
109   Greg Overstreet        M4044        18/67       24:36    7:50     1:42:28
110   Jake Dembinski         M1519         6/11       24:57    7:51     1:42:41
111   Wieke Deboer           F2529         8/48       24:09    7:52     1:42:52
112   Celestino Fernandez    M5559         5/38       24:26    7:52     1:42:52
113   Francisco Moreno       M4044        19/67       24:59    7:52     1:42:56
114   Peggy Kern             F2529         9/48       24:27    7:52     1:43:03
115   John Scott             M4044        20/67       24:27    7:52     1:43:03
116   Paul Wells             M3539        10/45       25:35    7:53     1:43:08
117   Norris Taylor          M6064         1/18       24:40    7:53     1:43:11
118   Susan Armstrong        F4549         3/74       25:06    7:53     1:43:11
119   Keith French           M3539        11/45       24:36    7:53     1:43:11
120   Mark Cochran           M5559         6/38       24:12    7:53     1:43:14
121   Craig Rutledge         M4549        19/73       25:11    7:53     1:43:15
122   Richard Liederer       M4549        20/73       25:52    7:54     1:43:22
123   Annamarie Smith        F3539         4/92       25:03    7:54     1:43:28
124   Kate Oubre             F3539         5/92       25:25    7:54     1:43:30
125   Billie Meuschke        F3034         7/80       24:46    7:55     1:43:34
126   Heather Lafreniere     F3539         6/92       24:28    7:55     1:43:35
127   Jason Wasche           M2529         7/18       23:36    7:55     1:43:40
128   William Whelan         M2529         8/18       23:36    7:58     1:44:18
129   Steven Outridge        M3539        12/45       24:24    7:58     1:44:20
130   Helen Burton           F4044         3/86       25:18    7:59     1:44:26
131   Nancy Petersen         F4549         4/74       25:10    8:01     1:44:51
132   Robert Barron          M6064         2/18       23:39    8:01     1:45:00
133   Mark Skelte            M5054         9/62       25:18    8:01     1:45:00
134   Eliza Holland          F3034         8/80       25:21    8:02     1:45:07
135   Shelley Daniell        F3034         9/80       25:21    8:02     1:45:10
136   Thomas Kaminski        M3034        11/38       24:25    8:02     1:45:10
137   Greg Bauer             M3539        13/45       23:48    8:02     1:45:11
138   Jerry Curless          M4549        21/73       26:25    8:02     1:45:11
139   Kara Middendorf        F2529        10/48       25:26    8:03     1:45:15
140   Pete Snell             M4549        22/73       26:05    8:03     1:45:21
141   Brandon Plisch         M1519         7/11       25:17    8:03     1:45:24
142   Sarah Otterstad        F3034        10/80       26:50    8:04     1:45:30
143   Julie Locke            F4044         4/86       26:30    8:04     1:45:36
144   Missy Bache            F4044         5/86       25:23    8:05     1:45:47
145   Gary Dhaemers          M5559         7/38       24:44    8:05     1:45:52
146   Nannette Jordan        F3539         7/92       24:29    8:06     1:45:55
147   Pete Loiselle          M5054        10/62       26:18    8:06     1:45:55
148   Mary Plisch            F4044         6/86       25:18    8:06     1:45:59
149   Kelly Mc Laughlin      F3539         8/92       26:04    8:06     1:46:00
150   Bernhard Nelson        M4549        23/73       25:47    8:07     1:46:12
151   Raad Taki              M4044        21/67       26:14    8:08     1:46:27
152   Jennifer Splaver       F4044         7/86       24:09    8:08     1:46:28
153   Shawn Hellebuyck       F4044         8/86       24:53    8:08     1:46:32
154   Beth Vanorsdall        F2529        11/48       26:02    8:08     1:46:33
155   Michael Watson         M3539        14/45       26:57    8:09     1:46:34
156   Luke Rowe              M4044        22/67       26:18    8:09     1:46:34
157   John Connelly          M2529         9/18       24:42    8:10     1:46:47
158   David Arnold           M5054        11/62       26:03    8:10     1:46:53
159   Laura Chavez           F3539         9/92       26:36    8:11     1:47:00
160   Kristen Mueller        F3034        11/80       26:41    8:11     1:47:05
161   Jeff Azersky           M4549        24/73       26:20    8:11     1:47:07
162   Jean Francis Metail    F3539        10/92       25:31    8:11     1:47:08
163   Alexandra Wendt-Conste F2529        12/48       26:10    8:11     1:47:08
164   Christopher Moore      M2529        10/18       24:13    8:11     1:47:09
165   Gavin Milczarek-Desai  M3539        15/45       25:35    8:11     1:47:11
166   Klaus Steitz           M4549        25/73       26:10    8:12     1:47:13
167   Scott Ellis            M3539        16/45       26:00    8:12     1:47:16
168   Cindy Schnell          F3539        11/92       25:21    8:12     1:47:17
169   Lawrence Orgill        M4549        26/73       26:01    8:12     1:47:22
170   Michelle Orgill        F3034        12/80       26:01    8:12     1:47:23
171   Merry Dearmon-Moore    F5054         2/44       25:10    8:12     1:47:25
172   Kevin Thornton         M3034        12/38       26:26    8:13     1:47:36
173   Daniel Zwick           M5559         8/38       26:04    8:14     1:47:44
174   Brian Bindschadler     M4044        23/67       26:45    8:14     1:47:51
175   Anthony Mores          M4549        27/73       25:40    8:15     1:47:57
176   Paul Tosca             M3539        17/45       25:43    8:17     1:48:20
177   Cindy Mcfarland        F3034        13/80       24:38    8:17     1:48:21
178   Kevin Buron            M4549        28/73       25:55    8:17     1:48:23
179   John Vincent           M4044        24/67       25:27    8:17     1:48:27
180   Dale Walker            M4044        25/67       25:54    8:17     1:48:29
181   Kristen Cooke          F3539        12/92       26:17    8:18     1:48:36
182   Jim Braden             M7074          1/3       26:28    8:18     1:48:44
183   Michelle Matson        F3539        13/92       26:16    8:19     1:48:50
184   Shannon Fox            F3034        14/80       26:17    8:19     1:48:51
185   Ronald Meech           M5559         9/38       28:07    8:19     1:48:51
186   John Lovegrove         M5054        12/62       25:24    8:19     1:48:52
187   Darrell Bache          M4044        26/67       26:28    8:20     1:49:03
188   Bryan Mertzlufft       M2529        11/18       26:21    8:21     1:49:22
189   Rachel Ann Howard      F2024         2/15       26:21    8:21     1:49:23
190   Albert Neroni          M5054        13/62       25:25    8:22     1:49:26
191   John Hall              M4549        29/73       26:25    8:22     1:49:31
192   Elisa Gugerty          F4044         9/86       26:55    8:22     1:49:35
193   Colin Walsh            M4549        30/73       25:52    8:23     1:49:43
194   Patrick Leonti         M6064         3/18       25:36    8:23     1:49:44
195   Melissa Ziegler        F3539        14/92       26:55    8:23     1:49:45
196   Mark Archuleta         M4044        27/67       26:28    8:23     1:49:49
197   Larry Denomy           M5054        14/62       26:03    8:24     1:49:58
198   Clede Oneal            M3034        13/38       26:19    8:25     1:50:04
199   Paul Rosado            M5054        15/62       27:47    8:25     1:50:15
200   Rick Howard            M4549        31/73       27:51    8:26     1:50:25
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201   Megan Horeis           F3034        15/80       26:44    8:26     1:50:25
202   Steve Austin           M5054        16/62       26:15    8:28     1:50:48
203   Edward Fusci           M4044        28/67       27:09    8:28     1:50:55
204   Mark Channell          M3539        18/45       26:00    8:30     1:51:15
205   William Jordan         M3539        19/45       26:16    8:30     1:51:20
206   Matt Skroch            M3034        14/38       28:50    8:31     1:51:26
207   Brad Kunz              M5054        17/62       26:15    8:31     1:51:27
208   Jeff Nichols           M4549        32/73       26:31    8:31     1:51:34
209   Michael Verdugo        M3034        15/38       24:38    8:32     1:51:35
210   Andrew Towne           M2529        12/18       28:00    8:33     1:51:49
211   Jan Lester Pring       M2529        13/18       25:51    8:33     1:51:51
212   Katrina Leon           F3539        15/92       26:44    8:33     1:51:54
213   Donald Mcgann          M5054        18/62       27:48    8:33     1:51:56
214   Rebecca Roush          F3034        16/80       26:20    8:33     1:52:00
215   Dan Garcia             M2529        14/18       26:04    8:34     1:52:05
216   Michael Welch          M4549        33/73       27:39    8:35     1:52:17
217   Patrick Seidel         M4549        34/73       27:03    8:35     1:52:17
218   Sandi Baird            F4044        10/86       26:37    8:35     1:52:19
219   Brian Conrady          M3034        16/38       28:15    8:35     1:52:19
220   Scott Safford          M3539        20/45       26:55    8:35     1:52:22
221   Brad Nuorala           M6064         4/18       26:40    8:35     1:52:24
222   Tara Ruddy             F2529        13/48       26:59    8:35     1:52:26
223   Amy Jo Ott             F3034        17/80       27:31    8:37     1:52:42
224   Susan Mores            F4044        11/86       26:16    8:37     1:52:47
225   Anna Kipperman         F3034        18/80       27:02    8:37     1:52:50
226   Paul Canez             M4044        29/67       27:47    8:38     1:53:03
227   Mike Ludwig            M3539        21/45       25:15    8:38     1:53:05
228   Mary Dailey            F3539        16/92       26:28    8:39     1:53:10
229   Diane Stefanon         F4549         5/74       26:12    8:39     1:53:12
230   Thomas Duszynski       M5054        19/62       27:02    8:40     1:53:27
231   Larry Rosenthal        M6064         5/18       27:40    8:40     1:53:31
232   Louise Heaberlin-Goff  F5054         3/44       26:26    8:40     1:53:32
233   Fred Hernandez         M4044        30/67       26:26    8:41     1:53:34
234   Suzy Shain             F4044        12/86       28:07    8:41     1:53:45
235   James Andersen         M4044        31/67       27:19    8:42     1:53:47
236   Stephen Schaefer       M1519         8/11       31:28    8:42     1:53:54
237   Louis Roth             M5054        20/62       26:30    8:43     1:53:59
238   Jessica Fasulo         F2024         3/15       26:58    8:43     1:54:01
239   Paul Mcnamee           M5559        10/38       27:22    8:43     1:54:04
240   Paul Mcdermott         M4044        32/67       25:15    8:44     1:54:18
241   Stacey Dean            F2529        14/48       27:31    8:44     1:54:22
242   Robin Gerard           F4549         6/74       27:56    8:44     1:54:23
243   Anna Heimerl           F2024         4/15       27:51    8:44     1:54:25
244   Jane Brinkley          F4044        13/86       28:18    8:45     1:54:25
245   Heather Baca           F3034        19/80       26:42    8:45     1:54:34
246   Daniel Perez           M2024         9/17       26:49    8:45     1:54:35
247   Melinda Busch          F2024         5/15       27:42    8:47     1:54:53
248   Dustin Huebner         M3034        17/38       28:29    8:47     1:54:54
249   Dustin From            M2024        10/17       26:20    8:47     1:55:00
250   Elsa Rojas             F4044        14/86       28:21    8:47     1:55:01
251   Mark Irwin             M4044        33/67       27:56    8:48     1:55:06
252   Alison Matthews        F3539        17/92       28:11    8:48     1:55:07
253   Jill Sinclair          F4044        15/86       27:56    8:48     1:55:09
254   Charles Broz           M3034        18/38       26:19    8:48     1:55:12
255   Michael Ratcliff       M3034        19/38       30:32    8:48     1:55:13
256   Brendan Courane        M5054        21/62       27:13    8:49     1:55:23
257   Rachel Jones           F4044        16/86       28:06    8:50     1:55:37
258   Jeff Jones             M4044        34/67       28:05    8:50     1:55:38
259   Kevin Gilbertson       M4044        35/67       28:49    8:50     1:55:41
260   Joseph Parker          M2024        11/17       27:53    8:51     1:55:51
261   Greg Roberts           M3034        20/38       25:17    8:51     1:55:52
262   Hazel Chase            F3034        20/80       26:26    8:51     1:55:55
263   Gary Smyth             M5054        22/62       27:08    8:52     1:56:03
264   Maria Spalt            F3539        18/92       28:57    8:53     1:56:13
265   Lindsay Hunt           F1519          1/4       28:16    8:53     1:56:17
266   Anne Sterling          F3034        21/80       26:46    8:54     1:56:24
267   Hazel Redd             F2529        15/48       26:46    8:54     1:56:25
268   Karyn Sopher           F2529        16/48       26:45    8:54     1:56:33
269   Suzanne Carlson        F3034        22/80       27:44    8:54     1:56:35
270   Nicole Mariscal        F3539        19/92       29:29    8:54     1:56:36
271   Hal Maynard            M3539        22/45       28:54    8:55     1:56:36
272   Eric Arnould           M5054        23/62       29:36    8:55     1:56:38
273   Matthew Gehrman        M3539        23/45       27:44    8:55     1:56:38
274   Bill Ferguson          M5054        24/62       25:17    8:55     1:56:42
275   Matthew Andres         M3034        21/38       28:50    8:55     1:56:44
276   Jeff Wiese             M5054        25/62       26:25    8:55     1:56:49
277   Brad Smith             M3539        24/45       27:32    8:56     1:56:52
278   Trent Larson           M3539        25/45       26:24    8:56     1:56:54
279   James  jim Tomac       M5054        26/62       28:19    8:56     1:56:54
280   Dan Taylor             M4549        35/73       27:45    8:56     1:56:56
281   Clay Mottaz            M6569         1/13       27:15    8:57     1:57:06
282   Len Strauch            M5559        11/38       26:13    8:57     1:57:07
283   Carrie Bakken          F3034        23/80       29:49    8:57     1:57:08
284   B Morris               M4549        36/73       26:32    8:57     1:57:15
285   Thomas Stadtmiller     M3539        26/45       28:35    8:58     1:57:16
286   John Singletary        M4044        36/67       28:35    8:58     1:57:16
287   Jennifer Patton        F3034        24/80       28:59    8:58     1:57:19
288   Gar Stone              M5054        27/62       27:48    8:58     1:57:26
289   Pam Stone              F4549         7/74       27:48    8:59     1:57:28
290   Bruce Rosenfeld        M4549        37/73       27:47    8:59     1:57:35
291   Rebecca Hoover         F3034        25/80       26:54    8:59     1:57:37
292   Mark Bellm             M4549        38/73       27:08    9:00     1:57:44
293   Jocelyn Muscarello     F4044        17/86       28:16    9:00     1:57:49
294   Gerry Smedinghoff      M4044        37/67       27:43    9:00     1:57:49
295   Siobhan Oboyle         F3539        20/92       28:16    9:01     1:57:58
296   Manny Casillas         M3539        27/45       28:15    9:01     1:57:58
297   Carolina Carreon       F2529        17/48       28:15    9:01     1:57:59
298   Laura Van Etten        F3034        26/80       33:40    9:01     1:57:59
299   Steve Davis            M5054        28/62       27:47    9:01     1:58:07
300   Stephanie Rankin       F5054         4/44       27:57    9:02     1:58:12
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301   Luis Figueroa          M5054        29/62       24:45    9:02     1:58:15
302   Anne Fairall           F4044        18/86       27:43    9:04     1:58:34
303   Brad Fairall           M5054        30/62       27:44    9:04     1:58:35
304   Kim Ferranti           F4549         8/74       27:42    9:04     1:58:36
305   Loni Moss              F2529        18/48       28:12    9:04     1:58:45
306   Jennifer Arrington     F2024         6/15       27:51    9:05     1:58:56
307   Steve Wavtlet          M4549        39/73       26:17    9:05     1:59:00
308   David Blythe           M5054        31/62       28:22    9:05     1:59:00
309   Courtney Michelson     F1519          2/4       29:05    9:06     1:59:11
310   Eric Eden              M4044        38/67       29:13    9:07     1:59:18
311   Mike Schwartz          M4549        40/73       28:56    9:07     1:59:23
312   Allon Paz              M1519         9/11       27:06    9:07     1:59:24
313   Katherine Hughes       F3034        27/80       28:59    9:07     1:59:24
314   Jerry Rusz             M4044        39/67       28:07    9:08     1:59:27
315   Phil Hernandez         M4044        40/67       29:23    9:08     1:59:33
316   Susan Vincent          F4044        19/86       28:30    9:08     1:59:33
317   Elsa Torres            F1519          3/4       26:05    9:08     1:59:34
318   Lisa Chalmers          F2529        19/48       29:36    9:08     1:59:34
319   David Lambert          M5054        32/62       28:43    9:08     1:59:35
320   Amy Lambert            F4044        20/86       28:45    9:08     1:59:35
321   Jose Osete             M4044        41/67       28:40    9:08     1:59:36
322   Jennifer Lynch         F3034        28/80       29:15    9:09     1:59:43
323   Teresa Hohenstein      F4044        21/86       28:49    9:09     1:59:44
324   Jeanne Hough           F4549         9/74       27:51    9:09     1:59:52
325   Michael Obrien         M6569         2/13       28:18    9:10     2:00:02
326   Trena Carpenter        F3034        29/80       29:30    9:11     2:00:18
327   Richard Vaughn         M5054        33/62       29:19    9:11     2:00:19
328   John Carpenter         M3034        22/38       29:30    9:11     2:00:19
329   Cynthia Laforty        F4549        10/74       26:59    9:12     2:00:24
330   Louis Lucero           M3034        23/38       29:43    9:12     2:00:26
331   Kaia Kordosky-Herrerd  F2529        20/48       29:06    9:12     2:00:28
332   Catherine Bramon       F5054         5/44       27:49    9:12     2:00:29
333   John Priddy            M3539        28/45       29:33    9:12     2:00:29
334   Peter Mcnall           M5054        34/62       29:34    9:12     2:00:30
335   Lori Klein             F3539        21/92       29:33    9:12     2:00:31
336   Raymond Runyon         M3034        24/38       30:14    9:13     2:00:36
337   Steve Kulpa            M5559        12/38       30:27    9:14     2:00:47
338   Dick Franklin          M5559        13/38       29:27    9:14     2:00:52
339   David Peterson         M7074          2/3       29:41    9:14     2:00:53
340   Anita Hadlock          F5054         6/44       29:14    9:14     2:00:58
341   Monette Krivanek       F4549        11/74       29:36    9:14     2:00:58
342   Vicki Telles           F4549        12/74       29:27    9:15     2:00:58
343   John Martino           M5559        14/38       29:23    9:15     2:01:06
344   Darcie Klein           F3539        22/92       28:11    9:15     2:01:07
345   Heather Spellman       F2529        21/48       28:49    9:16     2:01:13
346   Jim Wright             M2529        15/18       27:26    9:16     2:01:14
347   Susan Swafford         F4044        22/86       29:27    9:16     2:01:15
348   Mitch Blum             M5054        35/62                9:16     2:01:19
349   Deborah Bornhorst      F3034        30/80       29:31    9:17     2:01:26
350   Cynthia Bruce          F3539        23/92       29:31    9:17     2:01:26
351   Dorene Mahrer          F6064         1/14       28:18    9:17     2:01:26
352   Michele O'brien        F4044        23/86       28:32    9:17     2:01:26
353   Steven Jackson         M4044        42/67       27:45    9:18     2:01:40
354   Michael Aselin         M4044        43/67       27:21    9:18     2:01:43
355   Lizabeth Danek         F4044        24/86       29:46    9:18     2:01:48
356   Dennis Berg            M6569         3/13       29:55    9:18     2:01:50
357   Sheri Moormann         F3539        24/92       27:37    9:18     2:01:50
358   Don Tringali           M4549        41/73       30:01    9:19     2:01:52
359   Julie Perkins          F4044        25/86       31:41    9:19     2:01:58
360   Dari Johnson           F5559         1/32       27:16    9:19     2:01:59
361   M'ardi Reid            F4549        13/74       27:53    9:20     2:02:09
362   Jodi Schumacher        F3034        31/80       30:21    9:20     2:02:10
363   Pauline Swenson        F4549        14/74       28:57    9:22     2:02:32
364   Bridgett Howard        F2529        22/48       27:29    9:22     2:02:39
365   Don Scott              M4549        42/73       28:15    9:22     2:02:39
366   Bruce Koch             M4044        44/67       30:06    9:22     2:02:40
367   Lisa Engelman          F4044        26/86       29:31    9:23     2:02:50
368   Renee Powers           F2529        23/48       29:12    9:23     2:02:53
369   Mark Becque            M4044        45/67       25:47    9:24     2:02:56
370   Kazumi Chino           F3034        32/80       31:36    9:24     2:03:01
371   Judy Caponigro         F4044        27/86       29:10    9:24     2:03:02
372   John Synhorst          M4549        43/73       29:46    9:24     2:03:07
373   Michael Reuland        M4549        44/73       28:57    9:25     2:03:11
374   Michele Milensky       F4044        28/86       28:57    9:25     2:03:11
375   Beatrice Wegrzyniak    F3539        25/92       29:41    9:25     2:03:13
376   Randall Doner          M5054        36/62       30:02    9:25     2:03:17
377   Pam Slaughter          F1519          4/4       30:26    9:26     2:03:27
378   Katie Beaton           F3539        26/92       30:53    9:26     2:03:28
379   Patricia Heniff        F4044        29/86       28:46    9:26     2:03:28
380   Gabrielle Zartman      F3034        33/80       31:45    9:26     2:03:35
381   Kari Olson             F4044        30/86       29:06    9:27     2:03:44
382   Dennis Shipe           M4549        45/73       30:02    9:27     2:03:45
383   Lisa Surtees           F4044        31/86       29:14    9:28     2:03:51
384   Paul Hoyt              M5559        15/38       29:28    9:28     2:03:56
385   Brad Donaldson         M3539        29/45       29:27    9:28     2:03:56
386   Gary Smith             M4549        46/73       30:34    9:29     2:04:05
387   Mindy Butler-Christens F3034        34/80       29:33    9:29     2:04:06
388   Don Christensen        M3034        25/38       29:34    9:29     2:04:06
389   Abel Federico                         0/0       31:46    9:30     2:04:16
390   Charles Mollenhour     M4044        46/67       30:11    9:30     2:04:18
391   Suzanne Van Cleve      F4044        32/86       29:55    9:30     2:04:24
392   Larry Mounger          M6064         6/18       30:00    9:30     2:04:26
393   Lisa Vaupel            F3034        35/80       29:22    9:31     2:04:31
394   Meghan Eiden           F3034        36/80       31:13    9:31     2:04:33
395   Rudy Moreno            M4044        47/67       30:42    9:31     2:04:40
396   Steve Knittel          M5054        37/62       31:30    9:32     2:04:41
397   Kevin Wass             M3034        26/38       31:19    9:32     2:04:42
398   Amy Welander           F2529        24/48       29:49    9:32     2:04:52
399   Stacey Ruf             F3034        37/80       31:11    9:33     2:05:07
400   John Klopper           M5054        38/62       30:29    9:34     2:05:08
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401   Krista Lapan           F2529        25/48       31:11    9:34     2:05:12
402   Stephanie Merz         F2529        26/48       32:00    9:34     2:05:19
403   Randy Rose             M4549        47/73       28:06    9:34     2:05:19
404   Jay Barzani            M2024        12/17       26:46    9:35     2:05:20
405   Gemma Zanowski         F2024         7/15       30:01    9:35     2:05:21
406   Eric Wegrzyniak        M4549        48/73       29:47    9:36     2:05:38
407   Josh Holderbach        M2024        13/17       29:54    9:36     2:05:39
408   Anna Grube             F2529        27/48       29:40    9:36     2:05:40
409   Gordon Roediger        M5054        39/62       31:50    9:36     2:05:43
410   Jerry Kamieniecki      M4549        49/73       27:42    9:36     2:05:45
411   Teri Pierce            F4549        15/74       30:54    9:37     2:05:49
412   Linda Sellers          F4549        16/74       30:52    9:37     2:05:52
413   Mark Mathurin          M3539        30/45       28:53    9:37     2:05:56
414   Andrea Aamodt          F3539        27/92       30:57    9:38     2:06:01
415   Lauren Zelenc          F2024         8/15       31:00    9:38     2:06:05
416   John Hall              M3539        31/45       30:47    9:38     2:06:09
417   Jessie Shinn           F3539        28/92       32:02    9:38     2:06:12
418   Ron Gregg              M3539        32/45       30:20    9:39     2:06:21
419   Kristen Pennartz       F3539        29/92       30:29    9:39     2:06:25
420   Karmin Laramie         F3539        30/92       29:02    9:40     2:06:26
421   Jerry Erdmann          M4044        48/67       29:01    9:40     2:06:29
422   Kirsten Bjergarde      F4044        33/86       28:56    9:40     2:06:30
423   Paul Hill              F3539        31/92       30:50    9:40     2:06:30
424   Liesl Schumacher       F3539        32/92       30:16    9:42     2:06:59
425   Jamie Marshall         F4549        17/74       29:55    9:43     2:07:10
426   Felix Hingosa          M4549        50/73       31:01    9:44     2:07:22
427   Adria Curry            F3034        38/80       30:14    9:44     2:07:27
428   Chris Capobianco       M3539        33/45       32:00    9:45     2:07:39
429   Catherine Ross         F3034        39/80       32:01    9:45     2:07:41
430   Thomas Hesch           M5054        40/62       28:27    9:45     2:07:41
431   Nicholas Bryan         M2529        16/18       29:38    9:46     2:07:45
432   David Jacot            M5559        16/38       31:12    9:46     2:07:46
433   Carol Funckes          F5054         7/44       29:30    9:46     2:07:48
434   Mike Gutierrez         M4044        49/67       30:58    9:46     2:07:50
435   Robert Tashiro         M5054        41/62       29:29    9:46     2:07:51
436   Mike Harris            M4549        51/73       32:49    9:46     2:07:53
437   Jeff Hogg              M5559        17/38       31:38    9:47     2:07:57
438   Lynne Easter           F5559         2/32       30:40    9:47     2:08:04
439   Nicole Savel           F3539        33/92       31:01    9:47     2:08:04
440   Timothy Reuling        M3539        34/45       30:28    9:47     2:08:06
441   Shirley Hester         F6064         2/14       30:40    9:47     2:08:09
442   Kelly Tyler            F3034        40/80       30:28    9:47     2:08:09
443   Steven Benson          M3539        35/45       30:15    9:48     2:08:17
444   Catherine Quesnel      F5559         3/32       31:56    9:49     2:08:29
445   Eric Larsen            M4549        52/73       28:55    9:49     2:08:32
446   Brian Henry            M3034        27/38       28:37    9:49     2:08:34
447   Bobbi Martinek         F3539        34/92       29:58    9:50     2:08:37
448   Lauren Delillo         F4044        34/86       31:40    9:50     2:08:42
449   Jennifer Reynolds      F2529        28/48       30:33    9:50     2:08:45
450   Paul Theile            M3539        36/45       31:32    9:50     2:08:45
451   Jonell Staley          F3539        35/92       31:09    9:50     2:08:46
452   Wayne Satten           M4549        53/73       29:19    9:51     2:08:58
453   Eric Spears            M4549        54/73       29:19    9:51     2:08:59
454   Will Thaxton           M5054        42/62       30:36    9:52     2:09:12
455   Mark Lee               M4549        55/73       30:26    9:53     2:09:17
456   Susan Kennedy          F3539        36/92       32:01    9:53     2:09:25
457   Linda Blythe           F4549        18/74       31:20    9:54     2:09:32
458   Karen Isaac            F3034        41/80       32:32    9:54     2:09:37
459   Greg Pratt             M5054        43/62       31:18    9:54     2:09:40
460   Doug Pratt             M4549        56/73       31:19    9:54     2:09:40
461   Robert Zachau          M4549        57/73       29:24    9:54     2:09:41
462   Ernest Bitsilly        M5054        44/62       31:29    9:54     2:09:41
463   Tom Wied               M4044        50/67       32:31    9:55     2:09:49
464   Erica Blumenschein     F2529        29/48       31:43    9:55     2:09:49
465   Kelly Braunreiter      F3539        37/92       29:32    9:55     2:09:49
466   Lee Comrie             F4044        35/86       30:49    9:55     2:09:49
467   Katherine Bindschadler F4044        36/86       30:49    9:55     2:09:50
468   Matt Touchton          M2024        14/17       29:54    9:56     2:09:55
469   Claudia Jackson        F3539        38/92                9:56     2:09:59
470   Joseph Lee             M6569         4/13       30:55    9:56     2:10:06
471   John Holderbach        M5054        45/62       30:26    9:57     2:10:10
472   Karen Gialle           F4549        19/74       31:22    9:58     2:10:24
473   Katherine Cunningham   F5054         8/44       31:01    9:58     2:10:24
474   Kathy Bauer            F3539        39/92       31:40    9:59     2:10:40
475   Roger Huffman          M5559        18/38       30:26    9:59     2:10:41
476   Claudia Valenzuela     F2529        30/48       30:06   10:01     2:11:02
477   Wendie Shawaluk        F4549        20/74       32:31   10:01     2:11:08
478   Eric Schindler         M5054        46/62       30:02   10:01     2:11:11
479   Karrie Cravens         F4549        21/74       30:59   10:02     2:11:15
480   Kimberle Oden          F4549        22/74       30:59   10:02     2:11:15
481   Andrew Abalos          M2024        15/17       30:46   10:02     2:11:18
482   Michael Conners        M4549        58/73       30:10   10:02     2:11:20
483   Sandra Coffee          F4549        23/74       33:11   10:02     2:11:22
484   Ed Beckley             M5559        19/38       33:00   10:03     2:11:39
485   Ed Kacura              M5054        47/62       31:16   10:04     2:11:47
486   Diane Cohen            F4044        37/86       31:00   10:04     2:11:50
487   Jan Franklin           F5559         4/32       29:56   10:06     2:12:08
488   Harry O'neill          M6064         7/18       29:59   10:06     2:12:10
489   Bob Rankin             M5054        48/62       30:00   10:06     2:12:11
490   Gene Prokuski          M6569         5/13       30:47   10:06     2:12:13
491   Elena Oldakowski       F5559         5/32       31:17   10:06     2:12:17
492   Mary Ann Brody-Heyl    F4549        24/74       31:17   10:07     2:12:21
493   Joanna Hansen          F2529        31/48       32:33   10:07     2:12:30
494   Raul Garcia            M5559        20/38       29:47   10:08     2:12:43
495   Patrick Morris         M4044        51/67       30:53   10:09     2:12:57
496   Bobbie Stonerock       F4044        38/86       30:53   10:09     2:12:57
497   Karen Elliot           F4044        39/86       31:35   10:10     2:13:01
498   Carolyn Lyons          F2529        32/48       33:24   10:10     2:13:08
499   Jamie Tanella          F3034        42/80       33:24   10:10     2:13:08
500   Ann Reuland            F3539        40/92       31:50   10:11     2:13:16
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501   Travis Frank           M3034        28/38       28:35   10:11     2:13:19
502   Charles Rubner         M5559        21/38       31:22   10:11     2:13:20
503   Diane Foray            F4044        40/86       33:10   10:11     2:13:21
504   Terry Truan            M5559        22/38       33:10   10:11     2:13:22
505   Allison Richter        F3034        43/80       31:48   10:12     2:13:37
506   Monica Castillo        F3539        41/92       32:37   10:13     2:13:38
507   Francois Pelletier     M5054        49/62       30:20   10:13     2:13:40
508   Bryn Briner            F3034        44/80       32:17   10:13     2:13:40
509   Wendy Ivany            F3539        42/92       30:19   10:13     2:13:44
510   Jeff Ivany             M4044        52/67       30:20   10:13     2:13:44
511   Stephen Pyde           M5054        50/62       32:32   10:13     2:13:48
512   Jane Southworth        F4549        25/74       32:01   10:13     2:13:49
513   Barry Sullivan         M4044        53/67       29:07   10:14     2:13:58
514   Maria Cochran          F3034        45/80       32:36   10:14     2:13:58
515   Dolores Reuland        F4044        41/86       31:51   10:15     2:14:05
516   John Bergan            F4044        42/86       33:56   10:15     2:14:08
517   Lizeth Peoble          F2529        33/48       30:23   10:15     2:14:08
518   Judie Shyman           F6064         3/14       30:56   10:15     2:14:13
519   Penny Towne            F3539        43/92       32:00   10:15     2:14:13
520   Pam White              F5054         9/44       33:44   10:15     2:14:16
521   Kyle Hansen            F4044        43/86       31:08   10:16     2:14:18
522   Roy Wallace            M6569         6/13       31:14   10:16     2:14:21
523   Christine Tortorice    F5054        10/44       32:13   10:17     2:14:30
524   Joe Faulk              M4044        54/67       32:21   10:17     2:14:42
525   Robin Marlowe          F4044        44/86       31:27   10:19     2:15:00
526   Debra Hill             F4549        26/74       32:17   10:19     2:15:01
527   Corey Short            F5054        11/44       30:11   10:19     2:15:02
528   Suzanne Villella       F3539        44/92       32:47   10:19     2:15:04
529   Samir Patel            M3539        37/45       35:27   10:19     2:15:06
530   Eric See               M3034        29/38       29:07   10:19     2:15:07
531   Heidi Kuklok           F3034        46/80       29:07   10:20     2:15:19
532   Brent Shoup            M3539        38/45       30:34   10:21     2:15:30
533   Rex Thornton           M5559        23/38       29:38   10:21     2:15:32
534   Brenton Elmore         M3539        39/45       32:19   10:22     2:15:38
535   Dena Berg              F3539        45/92       31:21   10:23     2:15:53
536   Britte Stumm           F2529        34/48       32:10   10:23     2:15:55
537   Michelle Begay         F3539        46/92       33:02   10:24     2:16:03
538   Karen Rieffer          F4549        27/74       31:28   10:25     2:16:15
539   Tracy Baker            F4044        45/86       33:15   10:25     2:16:22
540   Pia Cuneo              F4549        28/74       33:27   10:25     2:16:22
541   Kathleen Sheehan       F4044        46/86       33:15   10:26     2:16:31
542   Cyndi Doerflein        F3034        47/80       31:05   10:26     2:16:37
543   Sean Callahan          M4044        55/67       34:03   10:26     2:16:38
544   Scott Ferguson         M4044        56/67       31:42   10:27     2:16:43
545   Peter Corrigan         M4549        59/73       30:40   10:27     2:16:43
546   Pat Campau             F5054        12/44       33:12   10:27     2:16:54
547   David Arzouman         M4549        60/73       31:24   10:30     2:17:22
548   Jill Arzouman          F4549        29/74       31:25   10:30     2:17:23
549   Susan Lowe             F4549        30/74       31:39   10:30     2:17:32
550   Michelle Vail          F3539        47/92       31:27   10:30     2:17:32
551   Kimberly Vasquez       F2529        35/48       31:28   10:30     2:17:32
552   Marcelino Varona Jr    M5054        51/62       30:19   10:31     2:17:35
553   Doug Macfarlane        M6064         8/18       32:23   10:31     2:17:43
554   Floyd Bruntz           M5559        24/38       34:09   10:31     2:17:46
555   Ronald Lumm            M5559        25/38       32:49   10:32     2:17:50
556   Priscilla Urbina       F3034        48/80       32:58   10:33     2:18:01
557   Andrea Chiasson        F4549        31/74       33:52   10:33     2:18:02
558   Dina Brown             F5054        13/44       32:26   10:33     2:18:03
559   Jean Gage              F4549        32/74       32:28   10:33     2:18:05
560   Brian Bjorndahl        M5559        26/38       34:09   10:33     2:18:08
561   Suellen Roediger       F5054        14/44       34:48   10:33     2:18:10
562   Ashley Fitzharris      F2529        36/48       31:39   10:35     2:18:29
563   Erin Delisa            F2024         9/15       27:25   10:35     2:18:33
564   Erik Lind              M1519        10/11       27:25   10:35     2:18:33
565   Cindy Geskin           F3034        49/80       32:47   10:35     2:18:36
566   Ann Ventola            F4044        47/86       30:59   10:35     2:18:36
567   Angela Mccrum          F3034        50/80       32:47   10:36     2:18:45
568   Marcie Northrop        M5559        27/38       32:10   10:36     2:18:49
569   Marty Reimer           F5054        15/44       32:26   10:37     2:18:53
570   Jo Anne Castillo       F4044        48/86       32:04   10:37     2:18:54
571   Jeanne Fleming         F5054        16/44       32:05   10:37     2:18:55
572   Kimberlyn Hicks        F3539        48/92       33:35   10:38     2:19:14
573   Sheila Norris          F5054        17/44       33:33   10:40     2:19:40
574   Charles Clark          M5559        28/38       30:25   10:40     2:19:43
575   Nicholas Novak         M1519        11/11       28:40   10:40     2:19:44
576   Michael Clary          M5054        52/62       33:16   10:41     2:19:45
577   Stacy Carlier          F3034        51/80       33:30   10:41     2:19:51
578   Toni Jones             F3539        49/92       34:29   10:41     2:19:54
579   Lillian Zorzynski      F4549        33/74       35:10   10:41     2:19:55
580   Valerie Neri           F3539        50/92       33:35   10:42     2:20:00
581   Connie Warr            F5054        18/44       33:18   10:42     2:20:06
582   Dawn Arnold            F5054        19/44       33:06   10:43     2:20:21
583   Christina Reid         F2024        10/15       34:30   10:44     2:20:25
584   Patrick Bali Baliani   M4549        61/73       32:40   10:44     2:20:31
585   Heather Yarbrough      F3539        51/92       34:09   10:45     2:20:41
586   Vivian Hutchins        F5054        20/44       33:34   10:45     2:20:42
587   Paul Pierson           M6064         9/18       32:47   10:45     2:20:45
588   Laura Schahn           F3034        52/80       32:21   10:47     2:21:03
589   Marti Ackermann        F3539        52/92       33:25   10:47     2:21:16
590   Debi Rose              F4549        34/74       32:21   10:48     2:21:18
591   Michael Ronstadt       M5559        29/38       34:07   10:48     2:21:21
592   Wayne Warr             M5559        30/38       33:44   10:48     2:21:22
593   Robyn Fowler           F4044        49/86       35:10   10:48     2:21:24
594   Melissa Mahoney        F2529        37/48       34:03   10:48     2:21:25
595   Chip Jantz             M3034        30/38       33:37   10:50     2:21:44
596   Jennie Jantz           F3034        53/80       33:37   10:50     2:21:46
597   Carrisa Martinez       F3034        54/80       33:39   10:50     2:21:46
598   Melissa Smith          F3539        53/92       33:38   10:50     2:21:46
599   Thomas Berning         M5054        53/62       34:40   10:52     2:22:18
600   Joe Miller             M5054        54/62       34:25   10:53     2:22:26
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601   Tracy Richardson       M4044        57/67       31:05   10:53     2:22:30
602   Jo Harris              F5559         6/32       34:25   10:53     2:22:34
603   Lisa Taki              F4044        50/86       32:19   10:54     2:22:36
604   Linda Braden           F4549        35/74       32:10   10:54     2:22:37
605   Molly Roth             F4044        51/86       32:54   10:55     2:22:50
606   Mike Carlier           M4549        62/73       33:31   10:55     2:22:55
607   Virginia Benally       F3539        54/92       34:05   10:56     2:23:06
608   Eric Fowler            M3539        40/45       35:52   10:56     2:23:10
609   Kevin Jesensky         M4549        63/73       33:07   10:56     2:23:13
610   Bonnie Jesensky        F4044        52/86       33:08   10:57     2:23:15
611   Brenda Wilkins         F4044        53/86       31:43   10:57     2:23:17
612   Sally Watts            F6064         4/14       34:28   10:58     2:23:31
613   Magda Stankova         F4044        54/86       32:44   10:58     2:23:32
614   Jennifer Franklin      F3034        55/80       32:09   10:59     2:23:51
615   Mark Peet              M3034        31/38       32:09   10:59     2:23:51
616   Phyllis Williams       F4044        55/86       32:47   10:59     2:23:52
617   Ralph Quesada          M4549        64/73       30:35   11:00     2:24:03
618   Mary Messal            F5559         7/32       32:39   11:00     2:24:06
619   Bob Benjamin           M6064        10/18       33:49   11:00     2:24:06
620   Carolyn Raczka         F3034        56/80       34:41   11:01     2:24:08
621   Bettye Smith           F4549        36/74       32:03   11:01     2:24:16
622   Debbie Gradman         F3539        55/92       34:41   11:02     2:24:20
623   Jon Wang               M6064        11/18       35:11   11:02     2:24:21
624   Krista Milne           F4044        56/86       35:13   11:02     2:24:21
625   Wendy Bower            F3539        56/92       32:35   11:02     2:24:22
626   Peggy Hoff             F4044        57/86       34:44   11:02     2:24:25
627   Patty Diaz             F3539        57/92       35:41   11:03     2:24:34
628   Traci Hansberry        F3034        57/80       33:22   11:03     2:24:35
629   Jennifer Rogan         F4044        58/86       35:33   11:03     2:24:41
630   Dawn Coleman           F3539        58/92       35:34   11:03     2:24:41
631   Paul Battaglia         M4044        58/67       31:05   11:04     2:24:56
632   Dan Burke              M3034        32/38       33:45   11:06     2:25:18
633   Carol Levine           F6064         5/14       34:23   11:06     2:25:21
634   Megan Allen            F4044        59/86       34:01   11:07     2:25:26
635   Andrea Gray            F6064         6/14       34:23   11:07     2:25:27
636   Bob Farmer             M6064        12/18       31:32   11:07     2:25:30
637   Patricia Wiercinski    F4044        60/86       33:58   11:07     2:25:30
638   Elizabeth Okonya       F4044        61/86       35:24   11:08     2:25:42
639   Karen Craney           F5054        21/44       31:24   11:08     2:25:44
640   Robert Pulver          M4044        59/67       35:38   11:08     2:25:45
641   Jennifer Fowlkes       F3034        58/80       32:42   11:10     2:26:08
642   Martin Smith           M4044        60/67       34:41   11:10     2:26:08
643   Christine Neroni       F5054        22/44       33:34   11:10     2:26:10
644   Laurie Maddigan        F3539        59/92       33:38   11:11     2:26:19
645   Candy Katich           F3034        59/80       33:40   11:11     2:26:20
646   Sharon Jones           F3539        60/92       34:28   11:11     2:26:21
647   Anette Simper          F5054        23/44       34:11   11:11     2:26:23
648   Sharee Mccrindle       F3539        61/92       34:22   11:11     2:26:23
649   Kristin Miville        F4044        62/86       34:22   11:11     2:26:23
650   Poteet Douglas         F3034        60/80       36:53   11:12     2:26:34
651   Katherine Morrill      F4044        63/86       33:28   11:12     2:26:34
652   Ralph Schroeder        M6569         7/13       33:31   11:12     2:26:36
653   Kara Sickelbauen       F3539        62/92       33:47   11:13     2:26:52
654   Amy Sloane             F2529        38/48       33:48   11:13     2:26:52
655   Michelle Sperzel       F3034        61/80       34:29   11:16     2:27:32
656   Carla Bitter           F3539        63/92       34:06   11:17     2:27:38
657   Nicole Hunt            F2529        39/48       33:36   11:17     2:27:38
658   Janet Floyd            F5054        24/44       35:32   11:17     2:27:44
659   Deanna Fife            F4044        64/86       33:36   11:17     2:27:45
660   Lisa Roger             F4549        37/74       34:02   11:19     2:28:04
661   Daniel Roger           M4549        65/73       34:03   11:19     2:28:04
662   Luis Flores            M2529        17/18       30:06   11:19     2:28:05
663   Dana Scott             F3034        62/80       31:54   11:19     2:28:07
664   Nancy Paddock          F4549        38/74       31:18   11:19     2:28:14
665   Anne Suzuki            F3539        64/92       35:56   11:20     2:28:26
666   Tami Eldredge          F4044        65/86       33:56   11:21     2:28:33
667   Tonya Fitzpatrick      F3034        63/80       33:56   11:21     2:28:34
668   Jennifer Lechner       F2529        40/48       32:33   11:21     2:28:38
669   Ralph Curcio           M5054        55/62       32:53   11:21     2:28:40
670   Steven Cohen           M4044        61/67       36:02   11:25     2:29:30
671   Clara Peterson         F2024        11/15       31:47   11:25     2:29:30
672   Susan Wass             F3539        65/92       35:21   11:27     2:29:48
673   Robin Larson           F3539        66/92       34:55   11:27     2:29:49
674   Peggy Marner           F4549        39/74       34:56   11:27     2:29:50
675   Michelle Palmer        F5559         8/32       35:35   11:27     2:29:54
676   Robert Edwards         M3034        33/38       35:32   11:27     2:29:55
677   David Alderman         M4549        66/73       31:06   11:27     2:29:58
678   Monica Klapper         F3539        67/92       36:54   11:27     2:29:58
679   Bruce Chalk            M4044        62/67       34:01   11:28     2:30:04
680   Carol Tomac            F4549        40/74       38:14   11:28     2:30:06
681   Rose Ann Laureto       F4549        41/74       32:47   11:29     2:30:14
682   Keith Osborne          M5054        56/62       37:33   11:29     2:30:22
683   Lenora Black Calf      F4549        42/74       34:05   11:29     2:30:23
684   Connie Ocumpaugh       F4044        66/86       38:44   11:31     2:30:46
685   Victor Gilbert         M6569         8/13       32:40   11:32     2:30:54
686   Cindy Yarter           F4549        43/74       35:31   11:32     2:31:00
687   Allison Vaillancourt   F4044        67/86       34:03   11:32     2:31:03
688   Amanda Kinzer          F2024        12/15       33:57   11:33     2:31:15
689   Darlene Armbruster     F4549        44/74       36:04   11:34     2:31:19
690   Steve Dolan            M4549        67/73       39:09   11:34     2:31:21
691   Katherine Lara         F3034        64/80       36:59   11:34     2:31:31
692   Chaz Lacy-Martinez     M3539        41/45       34:13   11:35     2:31:42
693   Inger Cooper           F4044        68/86       35:28   11:36     2:31:46
694   Elizabeth Brandt       F5559         9/32       35:31   11:36     2:31:57
695   Nancy Vaughn           F4549        45/74       35:32   11:37     2:32:01
696   Tina Hicks             F3539        68/92       35:31   11:37     2:32:01
697   Brandie Brugh          F2529        41/48       34:17   11:37     2:32:02
698   Stacy Fowler           F3539        69/92       35:52   11:39     2:32:36
699   Kerri Shotwell         F4549        46/74       35:44   11:40     2:32:44
700   Richard Read           M5559        31/38       33:27   11:40     2:32:48
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701   Marcie Sain            F4549        47/74       36:16   11:41     2:33:01
702   Eric Smith             M3539        42/45       34:47   11:42     2:33:13
703   Jason Stumm            M2024        16/17       35:44   11:42     2:33:17
704   Bobbi Wild             F4549        48/74       37:23   11:43     2:33:19
705   Monica Winters         F2024        13/15       33:08   11:43     2:33:20
706   Curt Winters           M5054        57/62       33:09   11:43     2:33:21
707   Laurence Rosenberg     M3539        43/45       37:26   11:43     2:33:22
708   Dick Lamermayer        M7579          1/1       37:58   11:43     2:33:29
709   Melinda Crosby         F3034        65/80       37:13   11:45     2:33:45
710   Maureen Mavrinac       F5054        25/44       38:12   11:45     2:33:52
711   Michelle Rappeport     F4549        49/74       38:13   11:48     2:34:27
712   Diana Blanton          F4044        69/86       36:14   11:48     2:34:27
713   Kelley Clark           F3539        70/92       38:14   11:48     2:34:27
714   Ludeen Bereiter        F3539        71/92       35:20   11:48     2:34:28
715   Connie Lopez           F5559        10/32       35:40   11:49     2:34:37
716   Gail Peters            F5054        26/44       38:18   11:52     2:35:18
717   Susan White            F4549        50/74       38:19   11:52     2:35:19
718   Dean Peterson          M5559        32/38       35:35   11:52     2:35:19
719   Hector Acevedo         M4549        68/73       34:05   11:52     2:35:21
720   Vivian Mendoza         F4044        70/86       34:05   11:52     2:35:21
721   Bill Handley           M3034        34/38       36:48   11:52     2:35:22
722   Joshua Brown           M0114          1/1       37:03   11:54     2:35:48
723   Bill Brown             M4549        69/73       37:04   11:54     2:35:48
724   Linda Clary            F4549        51/74       33:17   11:54     2:35:51
725   Sheila Smith           F3034        66/80       35:33   11:56     2:36:19
726   Shirley Sakowski       F5054        27/44       35:52   11:57     2:36:24
727   Ed Melnick             M6064        13/18       34:51   11:57     2:36:27
728   Willie Toth            F6569          1/2       34:00   11:58     2:36:34
729   Steve Styes            M4549        70/73       34:29   11:59     2:36:51
730   Luis Senye             M3539        44/45       37:17   11:59     2:36:54
731   Katie Culp             F3034        67/80       35:49   12:00     2:37:05
732   Jennifer Butler        F3034        68/80       37:18   12:01     2:37:20
733   Lorenia Leon           F3539        72/92       35:43   12:04     2:37:57
734   Carol Ross             F5054        28/44       37:35   12:04     2:38:01
735   Theresa Howard         F4549        52/74       39:24   12:04     2:38:04
736   Rachel Broshears       F2024        14/15       35:18   12:05     2:38:11
737   Maricela Pier          F4044        71/86       35:21   12:05     2:38:12
738   Jeffrey Hintz          M5559        33/38       34:56   12:05     2:38:18
739   Scott Morris           M5559        34/38       36:27   12:10     2:39:18
740   Tammy Castro           F3539        73/92       36:20   12:11     2:39:30
741   Santiago Castro        M3034        35/38       36:21   12:11     2:39:31
742   Melanie Olsen          F3034        69/80       37:20   12:13     2:39:51
743   Bonnie Atilano         F3539        74/92       35:22   12:13     2:39:59
744   George Atilano         M4044        63/67       35:22   12:13     2:39:59
745   Marsha Keller          F4549        53/74       36:08   12:14     2:40:05
746   Claire Hanamoto        F5559        11/32       37:57   12:14     2:40:15
747   Paul Davis             M4549        71/73       37:36   12:15     2:40:21
748   Magie Young            F4044        72/86       37:37   12:15     2:40:22
749   Kathy Young            F4549        54/74       37:39   12:20     2:41:23
750   Chris Young            F4044        73/86       37:56   12:21     2:41:36
751   Cynthia Choate         F4044        74/86       37:57   12:21     2:41:36
752   Bob Dorson             M5054        58/62       36:00   12:24     2:42:19
753   Colleen Odonoghue      F4044        75/86       39:06   12:26     2:42:51
754   Dana Hunter            F4044        76/86       39:48   12:28     2:43:13
755   David Donahue          M3034        36/38       35:19   12:28     2:43:15
756   David Stevens          M5054        59/62       32:37   12:33     2:44:23
757   Diann Porter           F5054        29/44       38:39   12:34     2:44:26
758   Vivian Schroeder       F5559        12/32       37:21   12:35     2:44:38
759   Janet Boberg           F4549        55/74       40:05   12:35     2:44:51
760   Michael Fox            M4044        64/67       37:38   12:36     2:44:58
761   Shanda Stypa           F3539        75/92       39:35   12:36     2:45:03
762   Michael Rowe           M6064        14/18       40:08   12:37     2:45:05
763   Jo Ann Schlott         F5054        30/44       38:11   12:40     2:45:50
764   Stephan Ackermann      M3539        45/45       34:18   12:41     2:46:04
765   Charlotte Berdahl      F6064         7/14       36:43   12:41     2:46:08
766   Jean Popham            F3539        76/92       37:23   12:43     2:46:32
767   Laura Wilson           F2529        42/48       38:15   12:43     2:46:33
768   Jeri Heap              F5054        31/44       37:18   12:43     2:46:35
769   Diane Carter           F4549        56/74       38:39   12:47     2:47:19
770   Mona Allan             F3539        77/92       40:20   12:47     2:47:24
771   Jeanette Porter        F4549        57/74       38:39   12:48     2:47:33
772   Hector Orrantia        M6569         9/13       40:12   12:48     2:47:33
773   Candace Benjamin       F5559        13/32       38:49   12:55     2:49:07
774   Leticia Hampton        F3539        78/92       35:48   12:57     2:49:35
775   William Hirschfeld     M4044        65/67       38:40   12:57     2:49:39
776   Leah Dawson            F2529        43/48       39:33   12:58     2:49:52
777   Jeremy Hampel          M3034        37/38       39:01   12:59     2:49:58
778   Betty Lopez            F4044        77/86       34:11   12:59     2:50:02
779   Elizabeth Harrison     F5054        32/44       38:46   12:59     2:50:03
780   Karen Gallagher        F5559        14/32       42:44   13:00     2:50:16
781   Sherri Houmadi         F3539        79/92       39:32   13:01     2:50:23
782   Leslie Holland         F3539        80/92       39:13   13:01     2:50:25
783   Denise Morrison        F7579          1/1       39:39   13:01     2:50:29
784   Kristen Wilt           F3539        81/92       40:54   13:01     2:50:29
785   Lorraine Decenzo       F3539        82/92       36:41   13:02     2:50:32
786   Katy Smith             F5559        15/32       41:22   13:02     2:50:35
787   Cheryl Lacotta         F2529        44/48       38:55   13:02     2:50:39
788   Brandy Edwards         F3034        70/80       37:59   13:02     2:50:42
789   Monique Kasel          F2529        45/48       38:53   13:06     2:51:26
790   Amy Bourdeau           F3034        71/80       38:49   13:08     2:51:54
791   Doris Morris           F5559        16/32       41:33   13:08     2:51:56
792   Nancy Ellis            F4044        78/86       39:06   13:08     2:52:00
793   Marjorie Haas          F6064         8/14       42:42   13:10     2:52:26
794   Susan Boxler           F3539        83/92       39:43   13:11     2:52:38
795   Susan Michal           F3539        84/92       39:45   13:11     2:52:39
796   Daniel Santiago        M2529        18/18       40:06   13:15     2:53:23
797   Briana Lefebvre        F2024        15/15       40:07   13:15     2:53:23
798   Ruth Hooper            F5559        17/32       40:18   13:18     2:54:07
799   Paige Williamson       F4549        58/74       40:17   13:18     2:54:08
800   Robert Randall         M5559        35/38       32:43   13:18     2:54:13
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801   Evelyn Huebner         F3034        72/80       39:08   13:26     2:55:49
802   Naomi Yabsley          F3034        73/80       42:19   13:27     2:56:02
803   Carolyn Leung          F5054        33/44       40:32   13:27     2:56:04
804   Susan Carberry         F5559        18/32       39:50   13:35     2:57:47
805   Mari Thawnar           F3034        74/80       41:44   13:35     2:57:56
806   Tina Delbeccaro        F4549        59/74       42:21   13:36     2:57:57
807   Annemarie Medina       F4549        60/74       43:24   13:36     2:57:57
808   Laura Lipsy            F5054        34/44       43:24   13:36     2:58:01
809   Jo Anne Kane           F4549        61/74       41:46   13:37     2:58:20
810   Molly Toole            F3034        75/80       44:52   13:39     2:58:47
811   David Mcilvain         M6569        10/13       41:17   13:41     2:59:07
812   Nancy Haley            F4549        62/74       41:13   13:44     2:59:52
813   Thomas Haley           M5559        36/38       41:13   13:44     2:59:52
814   Judene Wright          F3539        85/92       45:25   13:45     3:00:05
815   Sheila Sedig           F4549        63/74       42:09   13:46     3:00:08
816   Robin Neilsen          F4549        64/74       43:36   13:47     3:00:32
817   Sharon Pierson         F6064         9/14       42:51   13:51     3:01:14
818   Wendy Rosado-Toth      F4044        79/86       42:47   13:51     3:01:26
819   Mary Ellen Butera      F4549        65/74       46:23   13:55     3:02:11
820   Roger Huber            M7074          3/3       43:14   13:56     3:02:25
821   Naomi Morales          F5054        35/44       44:41   14:03     3:03:52
822   Todd Engel             M4549        72/73       44:52   14:05     3:04:29
823   Christi Whitescarver   F2529        46/48       41:15   14:07     3:04:51
824   Ed Flores              M4044        66/67       41:05   14:09     3:05:22
825   David Greene           M6569        11/13       44:08   14:11     3:05:45
826   Kim Brown              F3539        86/92       42:33   14:13     3:06:05
827   Ruth Hirschfeld        F4044        80/86       38:42   14:13     3:06:05
828   Crystale Cooper        F3034        76/80       38:47   14:16     3:06:42
829   Bill Victory, Jr.      M6064        15/18       43:59   14:16     3:06:49
830   Lynette Chupp          F4044        81/86       45:11   14:20     3:07:41
831   Mary Schimmel          F3539        87/92       45:11   14:20     3:07:41
832   Peggy Gibson           F5054        36/44       45:41   14:21     3:07:48
833   Robert Lipsy           M5054        60/62       44:23   14:21     3:07:54
834   Brenda Reid            F5054        37/44       42:55   14:23     3:08:15
835   Mal Yawitz             M6569        12/13       43:54   14:23     3:08:25
836   Salle Yawitz           F6064        10/14       43:53   14:23     3:08:25
837   Kathy Rudenski         F5054        38/44       41:18   14:26     3:08:59
838   Sally Oiler            F5559        19/32       43:45   14:27     3:09:13
839   Edward Jezwinski       M6064        16/18       43:44   14:27     3:09:13
840   Stephanie Krause       F2529        47/48       45:42   14:30     3:09:49
841   Roymarie Ballester     F4549        66/74       46:05   14:30     3:09:51
842   Dana Lance             F3539        88/92       40:50   14:32     3:10:12
843   Roger Crossman         M6569        13/13       44:01   14:32     3:10:17
844   Colleen Radford        F3034        77/80       44:31   14:39     3:11:44
845   Harry Iwatsuki         M5559        37/38       55:56   14:39     3:11:50
846   Terri Holum            F5054        39/44       46:25   14:43     3:12:36
847   Debbie Meyer           F4549        67/74       46:27   14:43     3:12:36
848   Judith Bellows         F4044        82/86       43:34   14:43     3:12:44
849   Kim Myrick             F4549        68/74       43:33   14:43     3:12:47
850   Tamara Ward            F4549        69/74       44:37   14:44     3:13:00
851   Lahoma Ballester       F4549        70/74       43:50   14:45     3:13:06
852   Robin Iott             F5054        40/44       44:36   14:46     3:13:21
853   Carl D'acosta          M5054        61/62       44:36   14:48     3:13:43
854   Emily Falkenburg       F6064        11/14       45:06   14:48     3:13:46
855   Chloe Holley           F0114          1/1       42:08   14:50     3:14:08
856   Wendy Zachau           F4549        71/74       46:25   14:50     3:14:12
857   Nancy Hogan            F4044        83/86       42:42   14:51     3:14:30
858   Joan Murdock           F5559        20/32       43:21   14:53     3:14:51
859   Albert Delessio        M6064        17/18       39:21   14:53     3:14:57
860   Lynette Eagle          M2024        17/17       45:12   14:56     3:15:26
861   Tom Farnam             M6064        18/18       44:42   15:04     3:17:14
862   Sara Lely              F5559        21/32       48:48   15:08     3:18:14
863   Janet Rowe             F6064        12/14       46:38   15:10     3:18:30
864   Daria Pilipczuk        F5559        22/32       41:47   15:15     3:19:46
865   Nel Gyllenhaal         F5054        41/44       44:55   15:26     3:21:59
866   Shelley Pelletier      F3539        89/92       43:58   15:26     3:22:09
867   Carol Harding          F5559        23/32       44:44   15:30     3:22:57
868   Kristie Riester        F2529        48/48       46:59   15:35     3:24:07
869   Celine Martinez        F3539        90/92       46:59   15:35     3:24:08
870   Ainsley Reeder         F4549        72/74       47:00   15:35     3:24:08
871   Lynn Justusson         F5559        24/32       47:36   15:37     3:24:31
872   Ellen Moralez          F5054        42/44       48:41   15:42     3:25:29
873   Betty Morgan           F5559        25/32       48:42   15:42     3:25:30
874   Patrick Mc Donnell     M4044        67/67       47:23   15:43     3:25:47
875   Robert Yarbrough       M5054        62/62       48:01   15:56     3:28:42
876   Bev Victory            F5559        26/32       47:48   15:58     3:29:03
877   Mary-Helen Mcelfresh   F3034        78/80       45:55   16:06     3:30:47
878   Betty Blankenship      F5559        27/32       47:47   16:11     3:31:53
879   Barbara Tracey         F5054        43/44       48:02   16:21     3:34:11
880   Brandee Zobrist        F3034        79/80       48:02   16:21     3:34:12
881   Colleen Frank          F4044        84/86       48:17   16:31     3:36:16
882   Susan Moody            F6064        13/14       52:29   16:48     3:40:00
883   Patty Nicholson        F4549        73/74       48:54   16:56     3:41:39
884   Ginnie Robertson       F5559        28/32       54:34   17:02     3:43:05
885   Donna Lewandowski      F3539        91/92       49:58   17:18     3:46:27
886   Mary Ellen Piel        F6569          2/2       53:27   17:25     3:48:03
887   Mark Wallis            M4549        73/73       32:20   17:30     3:49:10
888   Mary Wisdom            F5559        29/32       55:48   17:39     3:51:01
889   Donna Kunk             F5054        44/44       54:30   17:39     3:51:05
890   Elizabeth Digranzia    F3539        92/92       55:55   17:39     3:51:07
891   Stacey Plassmann       F4044        85/86       55:55   17:39     3:51:10
892   Roy Davis              M5559        38/38       55:57   17:42     3:51:40
893   Betty Moore            F5559        30/32       51:47   17:47     3:52:54
894   Diedre Jones           F4044        86/86       54:38   18:00     3:55:43
895   Delia Dabler           F4549        74/74       54:37   18:00     3:55:43
896   John Schultz           M3034        38/38       57:37   18:02     3:56:08
897   Lori Ann Schultz       F3034        80/80       57:38   18:02     3:56:09
898   Claudia Gary           F6064        14/14       56:30   18:52     4:07:02
899   Ayn Shipe              F5559        31/32               18:54     4:07:25
900   Kathy Hay              F5559        32/32               19:01     4:09:03


